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wcC
75
69
71
68
70
70
73
72
67
69
71
71
72
70
68
69
70

Basic Reading 1200 Key Words

Word Counts & LEXILE

SB1

Lexile
380
340
340
420
340
540
410
340
460
340
420
370
340
450
420
360

391.88

wcC
83
87
85
85
85
83
83
85
85
84
84
84
87
81
86
85
85

SB2

Lexile
480
400
500
390
480
470
320
420
570
490
610
410
480
430
430
370

453.13

wcC
98
100
99
99
103
101
101
99
100
100
102
99
102
99
102
102
100

SB3

Lexile
510
450
620
600
470
640
430
490
500
490
640
640
530
500
480
470

528.75
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Word Counts Per Reading
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Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10
Unit 11
Unit 12
Unit 13
Unit 14
Unit 15
Unit 16

event
butterfly
necklace
serious
August
goat
fever
street
candy
squirrel
rat
hero
nervous
weed
husband

volcano

Basic Reading 1200 Key Words

coach

lay
shell

medical

adventure

taste
checkup
guess
own
nut
excellent
steel
teacher
mow
wife

hole

nod
realize
crab
cheer up
sail
amount
practice
office
failure
vegetable
male
rough
favorite
lawn
couple

mile

shout
chase
dig
mail
wave
natural
eye chart
again
success
bite
female
crack
polka-dot
cupcake
secret

earth

Book 1 Target Words

whistle
laugh
sand
receive
locate
sugar
glasses
bank
wealthy
stomach
probably
homework
pay attention
lemonade
agree with

liquid

except for
joy
parents
believe
spot
uncomfortable
eyesight
story
factory
pepper
produce
newspaper
clown
garage sale
record

active
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Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10
Unit 11
Unit 12
Unit 13
Unit 14
Unit 15
Unit 16

Canada
generous
explore
wink
penguin
invention
reply
operation
harmful
prison
pumpkin
certain
octopus
fascinating
fishing

caterpillar

Basic Reading 1200 Key Words

Book 2 Target Words

roof
rag
jar
toilet
sky
frozen
suggest
blood
attract
treat
common
clue
heart
alive
storm

tease

vase
whatever
actually
scrub
squid
treat
wise
nurse
purple
law
researcher
obvious
amazing
ceiling
island

trust

January
filled
free
closet
wing
soda
crop
guy
bloom
human
ancient
consume
solve
architect
bottle

mirror

melt
cider
week
avoid
dive
delicious
potato
needle

autumn

government

quite
smoke
puzzle
design
genie

handsome

April
mill
remain
chore
sharp
refreshing
corn
bone
poison
president
fit
flame
ink
include
magic

moth
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Unit 1 wild
Unit 2 basement
Unit 3 meal
Unit 4 queen
Unit 5 rest
Unit 6 snap
Unit 7 rich
Unit 8 steal
Unit 9 Africa
Unit 10 gate
Unit 11 puma
Unit 12 castle
Unit 13 learn
Unit 14 necessary
Unit 15 healthy
Unit 16 lonely

Basic Reading 1200 Key Words

backyard
silver
invite
palace
challenge
trap
gentleman
jewelry
safe
bridge
approach
danger
threathen
plankton
kitten

bully

huge
enter
tradition
country
match
insect
journey
police
well
east
lick
fortress
speak out
tiny
perfect

buddy

hunt
spin
thin
church
win
digest
coin
visit
provide
fancy
loudly
protect
brave
suit
prefer

idea

Book 3 Target Words

angry attack
future return
thick fresh
leader bow
manage goal
require dead
knock oll
weak bury
donate raise
beneath special
run away trick
foreign guard
peace prize
disappear comfortable
daughter wheelchair
simple upset
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